51.2 Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support www.igus.de/en/igubal
ig
u
b
al
®
R
o

72
45
ig
u
s®
U
K
 L
td
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support www.igus.co.uk/en/karm
mm
51.9
KARM-05 KALM-05 5 18 M05 6,0 8,0 33 19 42 30°
KARM-06 KALM-06 6 20 M06 7,0 9,0 36 21 46 29°
KARM-08 KALM-08 8 24 M08 9,0 12,0 42 25 55 25°
KARM-10 KALM-10 10 30 M10 10,5 14,0 48 28 63 25°
KARM-10 F KALM-10 F 10 30 M10 x 1,25 10,5 14,0 48 28 63 25°
KARM-12 KALM-12 12 34 M12 12,0 16,0 54 32 71 25°
KARM-12 F KALM-12 F 12 34 M12 x 1,25 12,0 16,0 54 32 71 25°
KARM-14 KALM-14 14 38 M14 13,5 19,0 61 36 79 25°
KARM-16 KALM-16 16 42 M16 15,0 21,0 66 37 88 23°
KARM-16 F KALM-16 F 16 42 M16 x 1,5 15,0 21,0 66 37 88 23°
KARM-18 KALM-18 18 46 M18 x 1,5 16,5 23,0 72 41 96 23°
KARM-20 KALM-20 20 50 M20 x 1,5 18,0 25,0 78 45 104 23°
KARM-20 M20 KALM-20 M20 20 50 M20 x 2,5 18,0 25,0 78 45 104 23°
KARM-22 KALM-22 22 56 M22 x 1,5 20,0 28,0 84 48 112 22°
KARM-25 KALM-25 25 61 M24 x 2,0 22,0 31,0 95 55 126 22°
KARM-30 KALM-30 30 71 M30 x 2,0 25,0 37,0 112 66 147 22°
l2
l1
d1
B